Pos.

12
17
48
62
73
77
112

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

12
16
42
55
65
69
20

2
3
13
5
19
3
2

Pett.
39
117
99
38
61
23
15

Cognome Nome
STERLINO GERARDO

FACCIOLO VALERIO

FOLLI GIANBATTISTA

BASOLU ELIA SEBASTIANO

SERAFIN ANDREA

MECCA VITO

PAMBAKIAN MAIDA

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM60
SF55

Tempo
00:37:08
00:37:46
00:41:50
00:42:49
00:44:37
00:44:50
00:52:59

RealTime
00:37:07
00:37:46
00:41:47
00:42:45
00:44:33
00:44:49
00:52:57



